32
VERTICAL
RIM LOCKS
RI
M
  L
O
CK

2.300
White enamelled on request
32.590/25
Black enamelled
2.500
White enamelled on request
113
﻿
﻿
﻿ 32
Lock features are the same as for items 32590/xx and 32690/xx, but the locks are supplied with all accessories (cylinder, Defender, escutcheon)
according to the system chosen. Project cylinders or Champions® cylinders are available. Possibility to implement KA systems.
LOCKING SYSTEMS
INTERNAL + EXTERNAL CYLINDER
Article Length [mm] Cylinder lenght
32592N21 2.100
31/61
31/71
31/81
32592N23 2.300
31/61
31/71
31/81
32592N25 2.500
31/61
31/71
31/81
Article Length [mm] Cylinder lenght
32698N17 1.700 41/31
32596N21 2.100 41/31
32596N23 2.300 41/31
32596N25 2.500 41/31
INTERNAL CYLINDER
Article Length [mm]
32699N17 1.700
32597N21 2.100
32597N23 2.300
32597N25 2.500
INTERNAL KNOB
RI
M
  L
O
CK
S
114
﻿
﻿
﻿32
INTERNAL + EXTERNAL CYLINDER WITH DEFENDER
LOCKING SYSTEMS
Article Length [mm] Cylinder lenght
32593N21 2.100
31/61
31/71
31/81
32593N23 2.300
31/61
31/71
31/81
32593N25 2.500
31/61
31/71
31/81
INTERNAL KNOB + EXTERNAL CYLINDER WITH DEFENDER
Article Length [mm] Cylinder lenght
32594N21 2.100
15/61
15/71
15/81
32594N23 2.300
15/61
15/71
15/81
32594N25 2.500
15/61
15/71
15/81
INTERNAL KNOB + EXTERNAL CYLINDER
Article Length [mm] Cylinder lenght
32595N21 2.100
15/61
15/71
15/81
32595N23 2.300
15/61
15/71
15/81
32595N25 2.500
15/61
15/71
15/81
115